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
Fest, Arts & Olive Festival and the 
Great Glass Pumpkin Patch (glass 
artist: Chris Johnson, Studio 
Zayante). 
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CASHIN COMPANY
MENLO PARK (650) 614-3500    PORTOLA VALLEY (650) 529-2900    WOODSIDE (650) 529-1000    LOS ALTOS (650) 948-8050

PALO ALTO (650) 853-7100    SAN CARLOS (650) 598-4900    SAN MATEO (650) 343-3700    BURLINGAME (650) 340-9688

Selling Northern California's Finest Properties c a s h i n . c o m

■   BELMONT   ■

Belmont... End your search with this welcoming 3BR/2BA 
Ranch. Fine residence offering two-car garage, fam-
ily room and fireplace. Here’s a nugget featuring neat 
extras.

Belmont... Convenient condo retreat located high in 
The Belmont. Situated in a peaceful seventh-floor end 
unit. Updated 2 Bedrooms and 2 Baths. This charming 
condominium unfolds with simple, yet functional design 
and high-up views.

■   LOS ALTOS   ■

Make yourself at home in this desirable 2BR/2BA condo. 
Its many features include two-car garage with door 
opener and carpeting. This delightful haven covers all 
the bases.

■   LOS GATOS   ■

This gorgeous 4BD/2BA has Formal entry w/skylight, 
large formal living rm, family rm overlooking backyard, 
sunny kitc w/breakfast bar opens to dining room w/
fireplace, lush grounds w/lawn, flowers & patio. Top 
schools.

■   MENLO PARK   ■

Country in the city! Historical Menlo Park home - from 
the 40’s - lovingly enlarged and remodeled in 1995. 
4br/4ba great family kitchen, Menlo Park schools. Walk 
to downtown, parks, schools & shops + detached cottage.

Saved the best for Last...Gorgeous Mediterranean! 6BR 
4.5BA, Open, Light and Bright, Super clean lines, 3 levels 
of quality craftsmanship, exquisite finishes, designed by 
Farro Essalat.

This lovely 5bd/4.5ba home with separate cottage, is 
beautiful & private. Arched doorways lead to a formal 
dining rm & then into the kitchen with large island, 
granite counters & updated appliances.

Updated 2bed/3ba home w/spacious master suite, den, 
living room, dining room, eat-in kitchen, wet bar, gleam-
ing hardwood floors & more. Beautifully manicured 
grounds and trellised rear patio.

Impressive 3BR/2+BA home gazing out at the mtns with 
exceptional views. Among its features are deck, sprinkler 
system and gas heat. Family room. Two-car garage, patio. 
Style and unbeatable value!

■   MOUNTAIN VIEW   ■

Just look at this enviable 3BR/2+BA Ranch. This engag-
ing residence provides fireplace. Attractive pool. Family 
room. Two-car garage, patio, labor-saving automatic 
sprinkler system. Charming home that has everything 
you need.

■   MOUNTAIN VIEW   ■

This 1 bed condo has a large liv rm, sep dining, an 

efficient kitc & lg bathrm. The private patio has a small 

gardening section & access to the pool area. The com-

plex features pools, tennis crts, a workout facility & a 

small lake.

■   PALO ALTO   ■

PALO ALTO... Country Cottage w/private rear yard & 

patio. Large bonus room, gleaming hardwood floors, 

freshly painted, move right in. 

■   REDWOOD CITY   ■

An amazing Emerald Hills location with the finest quality 

materials & great floor plan. Stunning new custom home 

with phenomenal peninsula views. Spacious 5 bedroom 

5.5 bath home with office. Detached 3-car garage.

REDWOOD CITY... Great 4BR/3BA home in Woodside 

Plaza; Updated kitchen & bathrooms. Freshly painted 

inside & out. Redwoods provide serene patio setting. 

Fantastic Opportunity on cul-del-sac! Charming 2/1, 

great curb appeal. New windows, remodeled bath, hard-

wood flrs, separate dining area, recessed lighting in 

family room, attached 1 car garage. Large backyard w/ 

mature fruit trees.

■   SUNNYVALE   ■

SUNNYVALE... Beautifully updated 3BR/2BA home 

with a sophisticated floor plan. Hardwood Floors in the 

Living/Family room. Stainless Steel appliances, spacious 

kitchen and interior rooms. Close to schools, shopping 

& dining.

Find a real haven in this welcoming 3BR/2+BA 

Traditional. An enviable residence with two-car garage, 

central air and carpeting. This comfy charmer covers 

all the bases.

This bright & airy newer townhouse is located in a con-

venient location & features the following: 3BR/2.5BA, 

xtra bonus room, A/C, attached 2 car gar. Complex has 

pool & clubhouse, low HOA dues. Easy access to light rail 

& fwys 237, 101.

Spacious 3BR, 3BA condo located in Downtown 

Sunnyvale. Individual Bedroom suites. 5 years old with 

upgrades.

ATHERTON... Beautiful grounds, towering redwoods, 
mature trees & level lawn. Mid-century 4BR/3BA ranch 
home. Excellent opportunity to build.

MOUNTAIN VIEW... Only 5 year old 4/3.5, 2668 sq ft, 
separate dining area off spacious living room, family room, 
two bonus rooms in basement, one used as 4th bedroom, 
huge master bedroom, close to down town Mtn. View.

MENLO PARK... Felton Gables 4BR/3.5BA Remodeled 
gourmet kitchen, vaulted ceilings & hardwood flrs. Family 
& Living rm w/fireplaces. Private backyard w/pool/spa 
and cottage.

PORTOLA VALLEY... Set on a knoll in the Blue Oaks 
Community of Portola Valley, this home is a masterpiece. 
Just 4 years old, the residence features 4BD/3 full + 3 half 
baths, and office. Large outdoor entertaining area.

MOUNTAIN VIEW... Newly remod bright & airy 3BR/2BA 
home. Kitchen w/slab granite countertops & tile flooring, 
spacious family room, fireplace in living room, 2 car garage, 
large backyard.

MENLO PARK... Finely finished home with many intricate 
details. Park-like backyard with room to roam and play on 
almost 1/2 acre. Close proximity to MP schools, downtown 
and Stanford.

PALO ALTO... Superbly designed luxury home in desir-
able College Terrace neighborhood. New construction with 
7bd/7.5ba, full basement, gourmet kitchen, 5 fireplaces, 
custom details and natural light throughout.

MENLO PARK... Charming 2bd/2.5ba townhome with 
cook’s kitchen, two separate master suites with private baths, 
upstairs laundry, 9-foot ceilings & wood burning fireplace in 
living room. Bonus area with built-ins. Attached 1-car garage.

PALO ALTO... Secure a happy future with this rewarding 
3BR/2BA Ranch. This enticing home highlights fireplace. 
Gas heat. Garage, patio, labor-saving automatic sprinkler 
system. It wins hands down for genuine value.

REDWOOD CITY... Spectacular Farm Hill Estate location! 5bd/3ba, 
3-car garage. Vaulted ceilings, Large family rm, sep dining rm, living 
rm w/hi ceilings & wood burning f’place. Wrap around backyard & 
patio perfect for entertaining. Wonderful neighborhood.
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of the Bay Area Glass Institute, add-
ing that he doesn’t expect a shortage 
of interested buyers at this event.

“Some people get there at three 
in the morning to buy pumpkins at 
10,” he said.

What: The Great Glass Pumpkin 
Patch

When: Exhibition: Tuesday-
Wednesday, Sept. 28-29, 10 a.m.-9 
p.m.; Thursday-Friday, Sept. 30-
Oct.1, 10 a.m.-4 p.m. Sale Saturday-
Sunday, Oct. 2-3, 10 a.m.-5 p.m.

Where: Palo Alto Art Center, 
1313 Newell Road, Palo Alto

Cost: Free exhibit
Info: www.greatglasspumpkin-

patch.com

Autumn at Filoli Festival
Families are invited to picturesque 

country estate Filoli in Woodside 
for a day of orchard tours, pump-
kin-picking, games and crafts. Kid-
friendly entertainment includes the 
Happy Birds parrot show, puppets 
and a magic show. 

Visitors can taste rare apples, 
pears and grapes from Filoli’s or-
chards and purchase special food 
items from local vendors. Guests 
may also sign up for an hour-long 
hike through the beautifully land-
scaped grounds of the estate.

“Just coming here is like being 
on vacation,” said Christina Syrett, 
Filoli public relations representative. 
“Seeing apple and pear orchards is 

an experience a lot of kids don’t get 
anymore. There’s no other place in 
California like Filoli. It’s one of a 
kind.”

A barbecue lunch will be served 
on the property’s tennis court, with 
child and adult meals available. 
The Café at Filoli and Filoli Garden 
Shop will also be open all day.
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
Sat/Sun  Coldwell Banker 941-7040

3 Bedrooms - Townhouse
434 Ives Te  $750,000
Sat/Sun  Coldwell Banker 941-7040

485 Tea Tree Tl  $615,000
Sun 1-4 Cashin Company 614-3500

978 Alpine Te #1  $659,500
Sat/Sun 1-4 Cashin Company 948-8050

4 Bedrooms
1118 Kelsey Dr  $938,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 941-1111

864 Elmira Dr  $1,015,000
Sat/Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 941-1111

WOODSIDE
2 Bedrooms
149 Creek Tl  $649,000
Sun 1-4 Coldwell Banker 323-7751

3 Bedrooms
345 Harcross Rd  $1,895,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 324-4456

20 Stadler Dr  $1,569,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 851-1961

335 Harcross Rd  $1,400,000
Sun 1-4 Coldwell Banker 596-5400

757 W California Wy  $1,748,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 529-1111

145 Phillip Rd  $3,700,000
Sun 1-4 Coldwell Banker 851-1961

2195 Greenways Dr.  $3,290,000
Sun 1-4 Menlo Realty 400-8707

4 Bedrooms
61 Oak Haven Wy  $1,799,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 558-4200

160 Farm Rd  $6,250,000
Sun 1-4 Coldwell Banker 324-4456

2025 Kings Mountain Rd $2,195,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 323-7751

115 Laning Dr  $2,999,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 851-2666

275 Josselyn Ln  $9,900,000
Sun 1-4 Coldwell Banker 851-2666

5 Bedrooms
1990 Portola Rd  $6,495,000
Sun 1-4 Coldwell Banker 324-4456

245 Laning Dr  $3,195,000
Sun 1-4 Coldwell Banker 851-2666

PALO ALTO WEEKLY OPEN HOMES
Unless otherwise noted, all times are 1:30-4:30 pm 

EXPLORE OUR MAPS, HOMES FOR SALE, OPEN HOMES, VIRTUAL TOURS, PHOTOS, PRIOR SALE INFO, NEIGHBORHOOD GUIDES ON www.PaloAltoOnline.com/real_estate
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2615 HASTINGS DR $925,000
Immaculate home w/stunning views of the Bay, partial views to SF, East Bay 
& South Bay. Absolute move-in condition. Very generous sized rooms with 
excellent flow. New granite counters in kit. 

Teresa Lin  650.325.6161

BELMONT  3BR |  2.5BA

1501 BRYANT ST  $3,849,000
Classic Center Hall Colonial home situated on a large 12,825 sq. ft. lot. 
Original period detailng, spacious separate dining room. Hardwood floors, 
French doors, woodburning fireplace. 

Debbie Nichols 650.325.6161

PALO ALTO  4BR |  3BA

1040 HERMOSA WAY  $3,795,000
Villa "Hermosa" is indeed Menlo Park's most beautiful new home! The 
European design, quality of construction & finish materials, beautiful landscap-
ing, & MP schools makes this a "must see" home! 

Maya & Jason Sewald  650.323.7751

MENLO PARK  5BR |  4BA

1499 COWPER ST $1,495,000
Bring your contractor! Explore options for 7,000 SF lot in Old PA facing Lawn 
Bowling Green Park/Gamble Gardens. Close to Walter Hays Elem/Paly/
Castilleja and Town & Country shopping and dining. 

Clara Lee 650.328.5211

PALO ALTO  3BR |  2.5BA

326 STANFORD AV  $2,349,000
New Craftsman built w/ many energy saving & environmentally sustainable 
design features. Custom finishes create a chic & stylish ambiance that is emi-
nently livable. Las Lomitas schools. 
Rebecca and Karen                                                    650.324.4456

MENLO PARK  5BR |  4.5BA

REDWOOD CITY  1BR |  1BA

ATHERTON
▲ 1:00-4:00 4 ALTREE CT $5,198,000
6 BR 5.5 BA European Elegance on 1.13 private 
acres
John & Janet Dore 650.324.4456

PRIME WEST ATHERTON  $3,495,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Elegant LR, gourmet kit, exquisite 
master suite.
Keri Nicholas 650.323.7751

▲  92 ADAM WY $2,950,000
3 BR 3.5 BA Updated ranch on 1.04 flat acres.
Hugh Cornish 650.324.4456

WEST ATHERTON  $1,629,000
6 BR 3.5 BA Elegant LR, gourmet kitchen, FR, 
lovely yard.
Keri Nicholas  650.329.6654

✜  85 WATKINS AVE $1,445,000
4 BR 3 BA Fabulous, sparkling Atherton home. 
Feels like new!
Janie & John Barman 650.325.6161

LOS ALTOS
▲  575 TYNDALL ST. #7 $530,000
2 BR 2 BA Upgraded single story TH. Close to 
LA amenities
Leannah Hunt 650.325.6161

✜▲  517 LASSEN ST $765,000
2 BR 2.5 BA Townhome just steps to down-
town Los Altos
Owen Halliday 650.325.6161

LOS ALTOS HILLS
▲  12100 OLD SNAKEY RD $3,795,000
5 BR 5 BA Green Gables home with sep FR & 
up dated kit.
R. Brendan Leary 650.325.6161

▲  12790 CAMINO MEDIO LN $2,500,000
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

Recent high-end remodel and expansion. 4bd/3ba home 

with fabulous center island kitchen.  $1,698,000

   LOS ALTOS OFFICE 650.941.1111

BY APPOINTMENT
LOS ALTOS  

Exceptional new construction 5bd/4+ba with luxurious 

floor plan opening to private entrances.  $3,195,000

   WOODSIDE OFFICE 650.529.1111

OPEN SUNDAY
WOODSIDE  757 W. California Way

Beautiful 3bd/2.5ba home set on a 17,424+/-sf lot in the 

hills of Woodside with tremendous views.  $1,748,000

   PALO ALTO OFFICE 650.323.1111

OPEN SUNDAY
PALO ALTO  2201 St. Francis Dr

Amazing remodel N. Palo Alto 3bd/2ba. Hardwood floors, 

2-car garage plus studio room. 5000+/-sf lot.  $699,000

   PALO ALTO OFFICE 650.323.1111

BY APPOINTMENT
MOUNTAIN VIEW  

Gorgeous and spacious 2bd/2.5ba townhome in premium 

location. Intimate 15-unit complex.  $549,000
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167 S. San Antonio Rd. Los Altos, CA 94022

Judy Bogard-Tanigami 

& Sheri Hughes

650.209.1618 

judybogard@aol.com

NEW LISTING NEW LISTING

OPEN SAT & SUN

1:30-4:30

OPEN SAT & SUN

1:30-4:30

Ideally arranged on one level, this spacious home has a wonderful flow for 
indoor/outdoor living. The grounds, of almost one-half acre, are beautifully 
appointed and designed for outdoor entertaining with a large terrace, level 
lawn, and private pool and spa elevated at the rear of the property in sun-
swept seclusion. Desirable location near the prestigious Los Altos Golf & 
Country Club and top-rated schools.

--3 bedrooms and 2.5 bathrooms 
--Approximately 2,271 square feet 
--Central living room with fireplace 
--Great room with family living area 
--Lot size of approx. 21,600 square  
   feet 
--Owner has expansion plans

--Close proximity to Los Altos Golf           
    & Country Club 
--Top-rated Los Altos schools 

www.1476countryclub.com 
 
Offered at $1,850,000

307 N. Clark Avenue,  
Los Altos

Located in a highly desirable North Los Altos neighborhood just moments 
from The Village and top-rated schools, this lovely home offers an open 
and flowing one-level floor plan and an expansive yard on an over 12,000 
square foot lot.  The remodeled kitchen and casual dining area overlook 
the inviting rear yard, complete with pool, separate spa and lush lawn.   At 
the center of the home is the spacious living room with vaulted ceiling, 
adjacent dining room and step-down family room – a wonderful space for 
entertaining.  Outstanding Los Altos School District.
--4 bedrooms and 2.5 bathrooms 
--Approximately 2,420 square feet 
--Living room with fireplace,            
   cathedral ceiling and adjacent 
   dining room 
--Large family room with fireplace 
    and sliding glass doors accessing       
    the rear yard 

--Outstanding schools – Almond  
    elementary, Egan Middle and Los 
    Altos High (Subject to availability)

www.307nclarkavenue.com   

Offered at $1,695,000 

1476 Country Club Drive, 
 Los Altos 

Leannah Hunt & Laurel Hunt Robinson are pleased to present...

Proven community and professional leadership. Unmatched knowledge of the Midpeninsula’s neighborhoods. Exceptional personal service.

Open House Sunday 9/26 1:30 - 4:30pm

View www.leannahandlaurel.com for a virtual tour & additional photos of this special property

402 Pepper Ave, Palo Alto
Offered at $649,000

Laurel Hunt Robinson
o: 650/752.0735  c: 650/269.7266 
e: laurel.robinson@cbnorcal.com

Leannah Hunt   International President’s Premier Agent
o: 650/752.0730   h: 650/327.1009 e: lhunt@cbnorcal.com

www.402PepperAve.com

F 
abulous contemporary two-story home, just blocks from 
California Ave, has a serene private patio and numerous 

upgrades throughout. This secluded light-fi lled residence features 
2 bedrooms and 2.5 bathrooms on 1284 sq ft of living space 
(per county records). The spacious living room is highlighted 
by custom built-in cabinetry, a fi replace, and an eat-in dining 
area. Sliding glass doors invite the visitor out to the rear deck 
and landscaped patio. The tranquil setting makes entertaining a 
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

OPEN SATURDAY & SUNDAY

PALO ALTO

Terri Couture
650.917.5811

terri.couture@cbnorcal.com

36 Lyell Street  $1,099,500
Remodeled four bedrooms, three bath.Prime Los Altos downtown 
location!Beautiful trees & yard.Excellent Los Altos schools.This property 
has approvals to build 3 townhouses.1 1/2 car attached garage.

DOWNTOWN VILLAGE LOCATION

LOS ALTOS

Dante Drummond
Broker Associate, SRES

650.400-9390
www.DanteDrummond.com

4290 Ponce Drive  $875,000
Large 3BR+Loft/2BA home w/high ceilings, eat-in updated kitchen, 
courtyard entry, large patio garden, 2-car attached garage. Gunn HS 
Dist (ck availability). Community pool.

OPEN SATURDAY & SUNDAY

PALO ALTO

Lyn Jason Cobb
650.464.2622

lynjason.cobb@cbnorcal.com

43 Fair Oaks Lane  $2,650,000
Remodeled 4BR/3.5BA home on private, 16,000+SF lot. Open family 
room kitchen + additional family room. Beamed vaulted ceilings. 
Redwood Grove. Move-in condition!

SHOWN BY APPOINTMENT

ATHERTON

Tim Kerns
650.430.4052

tim.kerns@cbnorcal.com

1025 Windsor Drive  $1,798,000
3BR, 2BA Enjoy the tranquil setting at this completely updated one 
level family home in the heart of West Menlo Park. Formal LR, DR, 
family/media room, large kitchen, walk to downtown.

OPEN SATURDAY & SUNDAY

MENLO PARK

Brigid Van Randall
650.566.5348

brigid.vanrandall@cbnorcal.com

724 Harvard Avenue  $1,299,000
Absolutely Charming 3BR/2.5BA Craftsman Allied Arts home. 
Welcoming front porch w/tons of curb appeal. Built in 2005. Lush 
landscaping w/adorable rear porch. 

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY!

MENLO PARK

Tim Trailer 
650.333.3833

TTrailer@cbnorcal.com

683 Waverley Street  $1,050,000
Wonderfully remodeled townhouse with two master suites steps 
from University Ave Shopping and downtown Palo Alto. Large private 
patio, attached garage plus two additional reserved parking spaces.

OPEN SUNDAY

PALO ALTO

Arvada Darnell
650.752.0709

ADarnell@cbnorcal.com

8 Ensenada Road  $795,000
Traditional 3BR 2BA home w/exceptional, dramatic views. Living rm 
& dining rm have commanding views of the Bay & Peninsula. Near 
vibrant downtown San Carlos. Excellent schools.

OPEN SUNDAY

SAN CARLOS

©2009 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell 
Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker 
Real Estate LLC.  An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing 
Opportunity . Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Offi ce 
Is Owned And Operated by NRT LLC.  DRE License # 00313415

JUST LIST
ED!

NEW PRICE

321 Dedalera Drive  $1,589,000
Wonderful 4BR/3BA home in one of Ladera’s best locations. This 
contemporary home has soaring ceilings, lots of natural light & open 
space for easy living!

OPEN SUNDAY!

PORTOLA VALLEY

Karen Fryling & 
Rebecca Johnson

650.281.8752
650.438.2331

www.duo-homes.com
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